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
room w/ tray ceiling, and scenic yard with large trex deck. FR and DR both have fireplaces.

Agent Rem: Meticulous home on beautiful tree-lined street. Large family room, 2
fireplaces, Master suite, finished basement with rec room, sauna, and wine
cellar!
Dir: Westfield Rd to Redwood
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $849,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3505681 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

5 FAR VIEW DR, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1326 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: MICHELLE PAIS Agent Phone: 973-809-1218

Rem: A home like this doesn't hit the market often,but when it does, you should act
fast!This Newly 2018 renovated custom colonial oozes with character and modern day
decor and is perfectly nestled on a

Agent Rem:
Dir: Deer Path to Far View Drive

10/14/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502877 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

254 HICKORY LN,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1814 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHERRIE NATKO Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Rem: Spacious home on Prof. Landscaped property. Gracious Living Rm. w/Gas Fireplace
& Hdwd flrs., Dining Rm w/French doors to Deck & access to Family Rm. Fabulous Master
Suite w/ closets & updated bath

Agent Rem: FABULOUS 5BR/3BA HOME SET ON .24 ACRES OF
PROFESSIONALLY LANDSCAPED PROPERTY. LOW TAXES & EXTRA
CLOSE TO NYC TRANSPORTATION
Dir: New Providence Road to Birch Hill Road to Road to Hickory Lane

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $1,395,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502523 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

560 WASHINGTON ST, Westfield
Town 07090-3308 Ybt: 2013 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: HALSTEAD NEW JERSEY, LLC Agt Name: LEAH BLESOFF Agent Phone: 917-755-9936

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Between Rahway & Westfield Avenue

10/14/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $1,095,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3469301 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

83 Pine Way, New Providence
Boro 07974-1820 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: ELIN ZAZZARA Agent Phone: 908-377-0354

Rem: Gracious one floor living! This custom Ranch is nestled on a quiet and picturesque
street on almost an acre of professionally landscaped and lush property in New Providence.
Spacious LR with

Agent Rem: Lovely Ranch in a Prestigious Location!
Dir: Springfield Ave West to Right on Pine Way - House on Right
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,025,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3479866 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

29 GALLOWAE, Westfield Town
07090-1909 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: MAURA ELIA Agent Phone: 917-885-3399

Rem: This beautiful 1930s center hall 5 bedrm 3.1 bath colonial on a quiet cul-de-sac in
Wychwood was fully updated in 2016 with modern kitchen and baths and first floor family
room off the kitchen

Agent Rem: NEW PRICE! Wonderfully updated center hall colonial with 2016
kitchen/family room addition and renovated baths. Great flow throughout. Larger
than it looks
Dir: East Broad to Wychwood Road to Gallowae

10/14/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $779,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3477823 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

845 VILLAGE GREEN,
Westfield Town 07090-3515 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: MICHELLE PAIS Agent Phone: 973-809-1218
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
Downtown Cranford. Boasting HWFs, 10 ft

Agent Rem: Gorgeous 5 BR 2.5 BA 1930s Colonial 1 Block to NYC Exp Bus, .5
Mile to train. Commuter's Dream! 1/4 Acre property in award-winning town. NOT a
Flood Zone
Dir: North Ave to Elizabeth Ave to L on Hamilton OR North Ave to Arlington to R
on Hamilton

10/14/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $375,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487366 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2337 BELVEDERE DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1926 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: MARILYN HOLDA-
FLECK Agent Phone: 908-456-0779

Rem: Move-in ready custom Cape style home on quiet street. Very flexible floorplan to suit a
variety of needs. Oversized lot with deep, private backyard can be viewed from the floor-to-
ceiling windows.

Agent Rem: Adorable custom Cape - 3BR/1.1BA on quiet street; deep, private
lot; ample storage; future expansion potential; 2 huge BRs on 2nd floor w/
Brazilian Koa floors
Dir: Westfield Ave to Henry St to Belvedere Dr
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $799,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507871 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

351 WILLIAM ST, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1429 Ybt: 2010 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: CATHY TOMLINSON Agent Phone: 908-723-3099

Rem: Fabulous Buontempo built home,Lovingly cared for. There are 4/5 bedrooms and 3.5
baths. 1st floor office could be a bedroom and the 3rd floor has a spacious bedroom/bonus
room.2 gas burning fireplaces

Agent Rem: This is a fabulous center hall colonial you won't want to miss!!
Dir: Westfield Ave to Henry to Rose to William or Mountain Ave to William

10/14/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $879,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503141 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1618 LARKSPUR DR,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1347 Ybt: 2008 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: 2008 build with an open floor plan, high ceilings, lg windows for natural light. First floor
& second floor master suites, office, sunroom, living, family, dining, kitchen & large finished
basement

Agent Rem: 2008 built custom home with 2 master suites, one on the first level.
Dir: Route 22 to Robinhood to Larkspur

10/14/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $535,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501416 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

4 HELEN ST, Fanwood Boro
07023-1528 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: First floor bedroom! 3 blocks to train & town! So much redone in this home including
the kitchen & 2 full baths! Beautiful floors, new carpet, fresh paint throughout.

Agent Rem: Renovated by owners, so close to train!
Dir: la grande to helen

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3478911 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

24 CAROL RD, Westfield Town
07090-1824 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: BETTY LYNCH Agent Phone: 908-419-5141

Rem: RECENTLY COMPLETED, THIS WESTFIELD GEM IS READY FOR YOU TO BUILD
YOUR MEMORIES! THE IMPRESSIVE FOYER WELCOMES YOU TO THE FORMAL
LIVING ROOM AND DINING ROOM. TODAY'S SOUGHT AFTER OPEN FLOOR PLAN

Agent Rem: exciting new construction,5 bedrooms and 5 baths. many features
that must be viewed. come visit this wonderful home.
Dir: East Broad to Davis Court, turn left on Carol Rd.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $685,000
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
community with in-ground pool, tennis courts, clubhouse, beautiful grounds. Completely
renovated. Spacious living room,

Agent Rem:
Dir: Martine Ave or Lake Ave to Cellar Ave, Enter Southwyck at Private
Gatehouse, turn right on Yarmouth Court.

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507923 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

782 E BROAD ST, Westfield
Town 07090-2002 Ybt: 1936 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Recently expanded/renovated 12 RM 4BR 2.2BA Colonial blends modern amenities
with old world elegance. Built in 1936, this brick home offers easy access to schools,
downtown, and NYC transportation

Agent Rem:
Dir: E. Broad St to 782
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $969,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499299 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

226 BAKER AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1902 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Classic 9 RM/4BR/2.5BA COL, one block from Wilson, boasting all the amenities of
2018. Brick & Hardiplank exterior, wonderful patio & gardens, updated EIK & baths -- ready
for today's living!

Agent Rem:
Dir: N. Chestnut to Kimball to Baker

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,199,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499230 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

229 MARYLAND ST, Westfield
Town 07090-1732 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Stunning new Colonial w/5 BRs/6 BAs sits on a deep, private lot. Due to work
relocation, current owner has to move out & is looking for someone to love this home as
they do. 10 yr builder's warranty!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central to Connecticut, right on Boynton, left on Maryland

10/14/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $799,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3488589 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

16 BURGESS CT, Westfield
Town 07090-2805 Ybt: 1968 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MELANIE ROSENBAUM Agent Phone: 973-768-1818

Rem: Bilevel home walking distance to highly-rated schools & downtown that rivals city
neighborhoods, abundant w/ restaurants, shops, movie theater, parks, train to NYC, & close
access to GS Parkway.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Corner of Rahway and Burgess

10/14/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $444,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3504854 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

1195 HETFIELD AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4640 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WESTFIELD REALTY SERVICE Agt Name: RICHARD CAMPBELL Agent Phone: 908-578-8495

Rem: Beautiful 3 bedroom ranch with NEW granite countertops, maple cabinets and garden
window. Fully finished basement with separate laundry and storage. Large screened porch
and patio!

Agent Rem: Remarkable condition ranch with granite counters, finished
basement, screened porch, and much more.
Dir: South Ave. to Hetfield or West Broad to Hetfield
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $529,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501327 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

1700 Springfield Ave, New
Providence Boro 07974-1040 Ybt: 1926 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: CLIVIA ESPOSITO Agent Phone: 908-377-0477

Rem: 4 Bedroom Colonial renovated, fresh paint, crown molding, refinished hardwood
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

ML#: 3508632 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

23 CHARLES ST, Clark Twp.
07066-2403 Ybt: 1971 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX 1ST ADVANTAGE Agt Name: LISA SCATURO Agent Phone: 732-259-3937

Rem: LOVELY COLONIAL! Located on a Quiet Dead End Street! This home offers 4
Bedrooms,2.5 Baths & Full Finished Basement!Just move in to this Warm Inviting home that
welcomes you with a Covered Porch!

Agent Rem:
Dir: kathryn to right on gertrude to charles

10/14/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $479,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3481333 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

143 LEXINGTON BLVD, Clark
Twp. 07066-1428 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: REALMART REALTY Agt Name: JACK QIZHAN YAO Agent Phone: 732-727-2285

Rem: Beautiful renovated 3Br/2Bath Ranch located in prime location in Clark NJ. 1
additional room in basement area that can be used as BR. 2min drive to Clark Commons,
schools, park & more.All rooms were

Agent Rem:
Dir: Exit 135 in GSP. Off Raritan Rd.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/14/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $410,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502919 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

777 MOUNTAIN AVE, New
Providence Boro 07974 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: EILEEN SERGENT Agent Phone: 908 230-4800

Rem: Move-in ready 4BR,2FB Cape Cod home located in desirable Murray Hill sec'n of
New Providence. Just short distance to MH train(with NYC mid-town direct service),
convenient to Rt. 78 & local downtown

Agent Rem: Move in ready! 4BR,2FB Cape in Murray Hill Sunroom off Dining
Rm; updated Kit, baths. RecRm LowLevel. Attached Garage. Near NYC train,
deep park-like property.
Dir: Mountain Ave heading west - 3rd house past Ryder Way (light).

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $889,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3508639 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

115 W GROVE ST, Westfield
Town 07090-1605 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: DAWN ALDREDGE Agent Phone: 908-380-0308

Rem: Soulful flow yet elegant & relaxed aptly describes this newly renovated Westfield
Colonial. Just about 1 mile from downtown and train

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central Ave to W. Grove St

10/14/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $575,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506106 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

10 SHETLAND DR, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2929 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: KIAMIE AGENCY INC. Agt Name: ARTHUR KIAMIE Agent Phone: 908-868-1028

Rem: Wonderful home in great location, close to schools, downtown & GSP. Gracious
home. Large. rooms & finished bsmnt. Dble garages. Wash/Dryer, Landscaped.

Agent Rem:
Dir: From South Av to Walnut to Alan Okell (4th right). First right and immediate
left to #10 Shetland Drive.

10/14/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $629,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3482877 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

75 RIDGE DR, New Providence
Boro 07974-1321 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: JACLYN BOHNER Agent Phone: 646-421-7336

Rem: Agent Rem: Beautifully maintained house! New roof!
Dir: Springfield Avenue to Ridge Drive.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $774,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500996 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

810 FAIRACRES AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2022 Ybt: 1939 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: BETTY LYNCH Agent Phone: 908-419-5141

Rem: SPACIOUS COLONIAL CAPE, INVITING ENTRY FOYER FLANKED BY A LIVING
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